
LOT 35 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC:
COMM AT SE COR OF SEC 11, RUN
W 5311.34 FT, N 1330.05 FT, W

TRAFICANTE THOMAS R/TRAFICANTE THERESA A
1367 SW SKYLINE LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03815-135

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/11/2026 robin 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

415,992
91,300
95,095

602,387
260,971
341,416

HX HB 51,411
290,005
602,387
70,900

535,913

1340/1328 7/12/2017 WD Q V 01 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN & ELAINE SANFOR

THOMAS R & THERESA 

1086/1228 6/06/2006 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY

SANFORD

2026
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000053453 Generator 06/25/2025

000051962 Swimming Pool and 68,000 01/02/2025

36826 SFR 1,616 06/08/2018

36501 STORAGE 316 03/27/2018

2020HX Base Yr

1367 SW SKYLINE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,784 141.9264 158.96 442,545 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1822

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 224,134

FGR 864 55 475 70,976

FOP 1,624 30 487 72,769

FUS 322 100 322 48,114

4,310 2,784 415,992

BAS=  W50 S30 E50 N30$ FOP=  W58 S38 E66 N19 E11 FGR=  S14
E24 N36 W24 S22$ N8 W11 N19 W66 S8 E58 S30 W50 N30 E50$ PTR=
N20 FUS=  N14 W23 S14 E23$ S20$.

BAS

50

30

50

30 FOP

58

38

66

19

11

8

11

19

66

8

58

30

50

30

50

FGR

14

24

36

24

22

FUS 14

23

14

23

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 19,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 54,880

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1,290.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,320

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

91,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


